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Education Calendar 2023 
January February March April 

Thu, Jan 12 at 10 am 
Title Review 101 

 

Thu, Feb 16 at 10 am 
Fraud Prevention 
(CRMP Certified) 

Thu, Mar 16 at 10 am 
Ins and Outs of Title and 

Settlement in Texas 

Thu, Apr 13 at 10 am 
The Borrower’s Experience 

(CRMP Certified) 

May June July August 

Thu, May 11 at 10 am 
Introduction to 

Manufactured Homes 

Thu, Jun 08 at 10 am 
Property Profiles & 

Customized mailing lists 

Thu, Jul 13 at 10 am 
Introduction to Powers of 

Attorney 

Thu, Aug 17 at 10 am 

Fee Calculator & 
Order Source 

September October November December 

Thu, Oct 12 at 10 am 
Fraud Prevention 
(CRMP Certified) 

Thu, Sep 14 at 10 am 
Property Profiles &  

Customized mailing lists 

Thu, Nov 16 at 10 am 
Introduction to Trusts 

 

Thu, Dec 14 at 10 am 
The Borrower’s Experience 

(CRMP Certified) 

NOTE: All classes are listed in pacific time zone.  Classes are subject to change without notice. Confirmed classes will be announced in our monthly newsletter and webinar invites will be 
sent a week prior to each class date.   
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